
Bramcote Hills Primary School 
 

2023 Assessment Results 
 

KS1 Teacher Assessments 2023   

 Reading Writing Mathematics   

2023 school  
% Meeting the 

Required 
Standard or 

Above  

70% 66% 80%   

National Average 
2023 

% Meeting the 
Required 

Standard or Above  

68% 60% 70%   

2022 school results 80% 68% 83%   

2023 school  
% Working at 
Greater Depth 

 
 

32% 4% 29%   

National Average 
2023 

 % Working at 
Greater Depth 

19% 8% 16%   

% at Greater Depth 
school results 2022 

17% 5% 17%   

      

KS2 SATs Results 2023 

 Reading Writing 
(Teacher 

Assessment) 

Mathematics Reading, writing 
and 

mathematics 
combined 

Grammar, 
Punctuation 
and Spelling 

School % 
Meeting the 

Required 
Standard 

2023 

81% 83% 92% 71% 86% 

National Average 
% Meeting the 

Required 
Standard 

2023 

73% 71% 73% 60% 72% 

School % Meeting 
the Required 

Standard 
2022 

 
85% 

 
76% 

 
83% 

 
75% 

 
80% 

School % 
Achieving a High 

Level of 
Attainment 2023 

51% 17% 47% 10% 54% 

National Average 
% Achieving a 
High Level of 
Attainment 

2023 

28% 13% 25% 8% 30% 



School % Achieving 
a High Level of 

Attainment 2022 

 
51% 

 
15% 

 
42% 

 
12% 

 
44% 

      

School Average 
Scaled Scores 

2023 

107  108  109 

National Average 
Scaled Scores for 

2023 

105 
 

 104 
 

 105 

      

Average 
Progress Scores 

+2.2 +1.5 +4.0   

National Average 
Progress Scores 

0 0 0   

 

Phonics Check 

Phonics Check 2019 2022 2023 

Yr 1 School 95% 90% 93% 

Yr 1 Nat Ave 82% 75% 73% 
    

Yr 2 School 92% 97% 97% 

Yr 2 Nat Ave 91% 87% 89% 

 

EYFS 

Good Level of 
Development 

2019 2022 2023 

School 77% 82% 68% 

Nat Ave 72% 65% 67% 

 

Multiplication Tables Check (Yr 4) 

2023 Average score out of 25 

School 21.4 

National 20.2 

 

 

 

 

 

 


