Bramcote Hills Primary School

2023 Assessment Results

KS1 Teacher Assessments 2023			
	Reading	Writing	Mathematics
2023 school % Meeting the Required Standard or Above	70%	66%	80%
National Average 2023 % Meeting the Required Standard or Above	68%	60%	70%
2022 school results	80%	68%	83%
2023 school % Working at Greater Depth	32%	4%	29%
National Average 2023 % Working at Greater Depth	19%	8%	16%
% at Greater Depth school results 2022	17%	5%	17%

VC2	CAT	ر 1	0011	lŧς	2023
NOZ	3AI	2 1	esu	ILS.	ZUZS

	Reading	Writing (Teacher Assessment)	Mathematics	Reading, writing and mathematics combined	Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling
School % Meeting the Required Standard 2023	81%	83%	92%	71%	86%
National Average % Meeting the Required Standard 2023	73%	71%	73%	60%	72%
School % Meeting the Required Standard 2022	85%	76%	83%	75%	80%
School % Achieving a High Level of Attainment 2023	51%	17%	47%	10%	54%
National Average % Achieving a High Level of Attainment 2023	28%	13%	25%	8%	30%

School % Achieving a High Level of Attainment 2022	51%	15%	42%	12%	44%
School Average Scaled Scores 2023	107		108		109
National Average Scaled Scores for 2023	105		104		105
Average Progress Scores	+2.2	+1.5	+4.0		
National Average Progress Scores	0	0	0		

Phonics Check

Phonics Check	2019	2022	2023
Yr 1 School	95%	90%	93%
Yr 1 Nat Ave	82%	75%	73%
Yr 2 School	92%	97%	97%
Yr 2 Nat Ave	91%	87%	89%

EYFS

Good Level of Development	2019	2022	2023
School	77%	82%	68%
Nat Ave	72%	65%	67%

Multiplication Tables Check (Yr 4)

2023	Average score out of 25		
School	21.4		
National	20.2		